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ROASTER

BHEHKFHST SERVED UNTIL 12:00PM

GOURMET BREAKFAST SAUSAGE ROLL
Country relish
Allergens 6 wheat, oats, 7, 13

BREAKFAST BURRITO
Bacon, egg, potato, guacamole, tomato salsa
Allergens 6 wheat, oats 7, 11

FRESH FRUIT JAR

No allergens

GRANOLA JAR
Berry compote, natural yogurt
Allergens 4 oats, cashew, almond, walnuts, hazelnuts, 7

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 8

BUTTER CROISSANT
Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 11

PAIN AU CHOCOLATE
Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 8, 11

CINNAMON SWIRL
Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 11

FRUIT SMOOTHIE
Allergen 7

£€5.50

£9.95

€3.00

£3.95

$5.85

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.75

ALLERGENS: 1 Crustaceans, 2 Molluscs, 3 Fish, 4 Peanuts, 5 Nuts, 6 Cereals, 7 Milk/Lactose,
8 Soybeans, 9 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 10 Sesame, 11 Eggs, 12 Celery, 13 Mustard, 14 Lupin

OUR BEEF IS 100% IRISH AND FULLY TRACEABLE
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FRESHLY BAKED FRUIT SCONE €3.95
Butter & jam
Allergens, 6 wheat, 7, 11

BAKED MUFFIN €3.95
Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 11

COOKIES £3.25
Allergens 6 Wheat, 7, 8, 11

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE €4.95
Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 8, 11

ALLERGENS: 1 Crustaceans, 2 Molluscs, 3 Fish, 4 Peanuts, 5 Nuts, 6 Cereals, 7 Milk/Lactose,
8 Soybeans, 9 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 10 Sesame, 11 Eggs, 12 Celery, 13 Mustard, 14 Lupin

OUR BEEF IS 100% IRISH AND FULLY TRACEABLE



