

## BREAKFAST SERVED UNTIL 12:00PM

GOURMET BREAKFAST SAUSAGE ROLL Country relish Allergens 6 wheat, oats, 7, 13	€5.50
BREAKFAST BURRITO Bacon, egg, potato, guacamole, tomato salsa Allergens 6 wheat, oats 7, 11	€9.95
FRESH FRUIT JAR No allergens	€3.00
GRANOLA JAR Berry compote, natural yogurt Allergens 4 oats, cashew, almond, walnuts, hazelnuts, 7	€3.95
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 8	€5.85
BUTTER CROISSANT Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 11	€3.00
PAIN AU CHOCOLATE Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 8, 11	€3.00
CINNAMON SWIRL Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 11	€3.00
FRUIT SMOOTHIE Allergen 7	€3.75

ALLERGENS: 1 Crustaceans, 2 Molluscs, 3 Fish, 4 Peanuts, 5 Nuts, 6 Cereals, 7 Milk/Lactose, 8 Soybeans, 9 Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites, 10 Sesame, 11 Eggs, 12 Celery, 13 Mustard, 14 Lupin

OUR BEEF IS 100% IRISH AND FULLY TRACEABLE



## AFTER 12:00PM

FRESHLY BAKED FRUIT SCONE Butter & jam Allergens, 6 wheat, 7, 11	€3.95
BAKED MUFFIN Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 11	€3.95
COOKIES Allergens 6 Wheat, 7, 8, 11	€3.25
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Allergens 6 wheat, 7, 8, 11	€4.95